
Предмет 

на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, 

дата на 

сключване и 

изпълнител 

Основание 

за плащане 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност 

в лева с 

ДДС 

Строително 

ремонтни 

работи УАСГ 

Договор№63/14.10.15. 

г-контрагент 

ЕТ”Реале- 

Александър 

Александров”-

обос.поз.2 

Раздел: Цени и 

начин на 

плащане от 

договора 

08.04.2016 18 

Строително 

ремонтни 

работи УАСГ 

Договор№67/22.10.15. 

г-контрагент ”АБАК 

ДС” ООД - обос.поз.1 

Раздел: Цени и 

начин на 

плащане от 

договора 

07.04.2016 

07.04.2016 

07.04.2016  

   1773,93  

   1183,67  

 21711,87   

 


